## EVERY TRIP CAN BE A TALE RENAISSANCE KOH SAMUI UNVEILS 'DISCOVER THIS WAY' PACKAGE HELPING GUESTS TO UNCOVER THE SOUL OF NEIGHBORHOODS WITH EXCLUSIVE EXPERIENCES AND PERKS





Renaissance Koh Samui Resort & Spa today unveils new package 'Discover This Way' that reinforces the brand's promise of delivering the unexpected while guests are exploring Thailand's famous tropical island, Koh Samui.

With a minimum 2-night stay at Renaissance Koh Samui in Deluxe Balcony at THB 6,666+++ per room per night, Deluxe Seaview at THB 7,777+++ per room per night, Pool Villa Garden at THB 8,888+++ per room per night and Beachfront Pool Villa at THB 9,999+++ per room per night, the hotel's lifestyle concierge ambassadors, the Navigators, will take guests on a path of effortless discovery both inside and outside of the hotel. This package includes daily breakfast buffet for 2 persons at Banana Leaf restaurant, Complimentary welcome cocktails for 2 persons, 3-hour Navigator's tour to explore Koh Samui's hidden gems and truly indigenous experiences that fuel guests' imagination, One time Navigator's set dinner at Banana Leaf restaurant and complimentary late checkout at 2 p.m., terms and conditions may apply.

Located at Lamai beach and just one-hour flight away from Bangkok, Renaissance Koh Samui Resort & Spa – The perfect getaway for couples, families and honeymooners is a true luxury experience. Nestled among lush gardens and only steps from the beach, the hotel sets the ideal stage for a tranquil getaway. Its spacious, sophisticated 78 spacious guestrooms and villas feature tasteful

decor and luxury amenities, while the villas provide access to a private pool, along with mesmerizing views of the Koh Samui coastline.

Guests can reserve this special 'Discover This Way' package for stays by March 31, 2020 via http://bit.ly/DISCOVERTHISWAY and please be sure that promotional code ZJL appears in the Corporate/Promotional code box when making the online reservation. For more information, please visit www.renaissancekohsamui.com and follow us on www.facebook.com/RenaissanceKohSamui and www.instagram.com/rensamui